
Materials
Shades and anti-glare disc: Spun copper, brass or aluminium. 
Lower shade: Spun steel. 
Struts: Rolled aluminium. 
Diffuser: Frosted glass.

Finishes
Powder coated: White Classic, White Modern and Metal
finishes.
Wet painted: Monochromes, Pastels and Hues Of finishes.

Mounting
3m Cord 2 x 1 mm². 
Canopy included. For mounting instructions, see download
section on the product detail page.

Technical specifications

Variant Options For particular variant options, please check our online Product Variants Configurator on the
product detail page.

VARIANT NO. LIGHT SOURCE VOLTAGE/FRQ LUMEN FEATURES CABLE

5741095081 1x20W E14 318 - White textile cord
5741095094 1x20W E14 318 - White textile cord
5741095104 1x20W E14 318 - White textile cord
5741095117 1x20W E14 308 - White textile cord
5741095120 1x20W E14 308 - White textile cord
5741095133 1x20W E14 308 - White textile cord
5741095146 1x20W E14 255 - White textile cord
5741095159 1x20W E14 338 - White textile cord
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5741099883 1x20W E14 338 - White textile cord
5741099993 1x20W E14 338 - White textile cord
5741104587 1x20W E14 259 - White textile cord
5741104600 1x20W E14 334 - White textile cord
5741104639 1x20W E14 258 - Black textile cord
5741114991 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741115000 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741115013 1x20W E14 - Black textile cord
5741115026 1x20W E14 - Black textile cord
5741919280 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920279 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920282 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920295 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920305 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920318 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920321 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920334 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920347 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741920350 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741934317 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741934414 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741934867 1x20W E14 - Black textile cord
5741944501 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741944556 1x20W E14 - White textile cord
5741944608 1x20W E14 - Black textile cord
5741944653 1x20W E14 - Black textile cord
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Variants

VARIANT NUMBER COLOR, RAL W / H / L (IN) / W (LB)

5741095081 HUES OF ORANGE, 328 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095094 HUES OF ROSE, 329 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095104 HUES OF RED, 330 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095117 HUES OF GREEN, 331 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095120 HUES OF BLUE, 332 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095133 HUES OF GREY, 333 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095146 WHITE CLASSIC, 336 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741095159 WHITE MODERN, 337 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741099883 COPPER, 930 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 2.0 LB
5741099993 BRASS, 936 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.5 LB
5741104587 ULTRA BLUE, 487 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741104600 WHITE, 492 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 0.9 LB
5741104639 BLACK, 491 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.0 LB
5741114991 PALE PEWTER, 783 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.2 LB
5741115000 PALE BLUSH, 741 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.2 LB
5741115013 BURGUNDY, 655 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.1 LB
5741115026 DUSTY INDIGO, 681 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.1 LB
5741919280 BRASS, 936 - / - / - IN / 1.5 LB
5741920279 HUES OF ORANGE, 328 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920282 HUES OF ROSE, 329 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920295 HUES OF RED, 330 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920305 HUES OF GREEN, 331 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB

5741920318 HUES OF BLUE, 332 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920321 HUES OF GREY, 333 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920334 WHITE CLASSIC, 336 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920347 WHITE MODERN, 337 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741920350 COPPER, 930 - / - / - IN / 2.0 LB
5741934317 ULTRA BLUE, 487 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741934414 WHITE, 492 - / - / - IN / 0.8 LB
5741934867 BLACK, 491 - / - / - IN / 1.1 LB
5741944501 PALE PEWTER, 783 - / - / - IN / 1.2 LB
5741944556 PALE BLUSH, 741 - / - / - IN / 1.2 LB
5741944608 BURGUNDY, 655 - / - / - IN / 1.3 LB
5741944653 DUSTY INDIGO, 681 300 / 163 / 300 IN / 1.3 LB
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